Estimated Value 
(Rs.) 

Earnest Money    
(Rs.) 

Completion       
Time 

1 

Drawal of 33KV UG cable line from 
Panagarh Industrial Park 132/33KV 
Sub-station to  Ijjatganj 33/11KV sub-
station under Durgapur Division, 
Paschim Bardhaman,West Bengal 

Rs. 1,38,36,490 
(Rupees One Crore 
Thirty Eight Lakhs 
Thirty Six Thousand 
Four Hundred  
Ninety   only) 

Rs. 2,76,730.00  
(Rupees Two Lakhs 
seventy six 
thousand and thirty 
only) 

3 months 

1. In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website 
https://wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.